Lexa - rechargeable table lamp, warm grey
(w/charging base)

171170120

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer

GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse

P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde

Ledningslengde
Kartongsterrelse
Farge produkt/base
Farge optikk/skjerm
Materiale produkt/base
Materiale optikk/skjerm
Driftsspenning

Dimbar

Antall lyskilder/moduler
Lyskilde

Lysfarge (K)

CRI >

Forbruk (system) (W)

Effektivitet (system) (Im/w)

171170120
7070952140478
11l

44

35.8

15.4

15.4

100

12

Warm grey
Hvit

stiele
Polykarbonat

5V1A

1
2,2W LED, 2200K - 179Im, CRI>80
2200

80

22

81

358.5

NOR
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